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 Position Member (or proxy) Term Term 
   2021 ~ 2022 2023 ~ 2024 

Ex officio 
 
NB:  Term limit 
does not 
apply. 

Executive Dean – Academic Martin Carroll -  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TBC under new 
Te Pūkenga 
academic 

governance 
structure. 

Chief Executive Gus Gilmore - 
Director – Research & Enterprise Marcus Williams 1 - 
Director – Pacific Success Falaniko Tominiko - 
Director – Māori Success Toni Vaughan - 
Director – Student Success Annette Pitovao 2 - 
Director – International Success 2 - 
Director – Under 25s Success Andrea Thumath - 
Manager – Te Korowai Kahurangi Simon Tries 3 - 
Student President Kevin Toto - 
Chair – Ako Ahimura (AALTC) Jocelyn Williams - 
Chair – Te Poari Whai Kounga (QAB) 3 - 
Chair – Te Komiti Whakamana Hōtaka Hou (AAC) 3 - 
Chair – Te Komiti Whakahaere a ngā Pia (PGRSC) 1 - 

Via 
nomination 

Member – Executive Leadership Team Simon Nash  

Student Representative Irene Farnham  

Head of School – 1 Chris King  

Head of School – 2 Katie Bruffy  

Academic Programme Manager – 1 Lee Baglow  

Academic Programme Manager – 2 Liz Rainsbury  

Senior Academic – 1 Anne McKay  

Senior Academic – 2 Kate Barry  

Co-opted (None)   
 
List and Count of Member Names 

1. Andrea Thumath 
2. Anne McKay 
3. Annette Pitovao 
4. Chris King 
5. Falaniko Tominiko 
6. Gus Gilmore 
7. Irene Farnham 
8. Jocelyn Williams 
9. Kate Barry 
10. Katie Bruffy 
11. Kevin Toto 
12. Lee Baglow 
13. Liz Rainsbury 
14. Marcus Williams 
15. Martin Carroll 
16. Simon Nash 
17. Simon Tries 
18. Toni Vaughan 
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